
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92COOPER P EE 106295 AA
2 T: 91 91SPENCER IJ EE 35315 AA
3 T: 90 90SPALDING GR EE 107153 AA
4 T: 89 89MOORE G EE 103821 AA
5 T: 88 88WELLS SE EE 89457 AA
6 T: 87 87GOODING DV EE 96459 AA
7 T: 85 85MOODY P EE 121557 AA

Yes7 T: 85 85STANTON JHJ EE 38112 AA
9 T: 84 84FAULKNER ND EE 37127 AA
10 T: 82 82WELLS J EE 2744 AA
11 T: 80 80HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 AA
12 T: 78 78SUMNER C EE 88963 AA
13 T: 76 76BURTON G EE 116400 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 85 85DURLING MP EE 48951 A
1 T: 85 85FRYER MP EE 39268 A
1 T: 85 85TATE MM EE 15088 A
4 T: 84 84EARL SM EE 71507 A
4 T: 84 84THOMPSON D EE 125619 A
6 T: 82 82MCARTHUR RT EE 126852 A
7 T: 81 81LONDON AR EE 67762 A
8 T: 80 80COLLINS H EE 120798 A
9 T: 77 77PING J EE 130017 A*
9 T: 77 77SMITH ST EE 125436 A

Yes11 T: 73 73CHAPLIN B EE 126779 A
11 T: 73 73COUZENS T EE 106706 A
11 T: 73 73MARLOW J EE 98053 A
14 T: 69 69JENKINS MN EE 709 A
15 T: 61 61HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 85 85MEADOWS B EE 11003 B
2 T: 77 77CLARK D EE 126983 B
2 T: 77 77EBORALL C EE 119177 B
4 T: 76 76VIRGO MR EE 56613 B

Yes5 T: 75 75WHATTON C EE 113493 B
6 T: 71 71BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 B

Yes6 T: 71 71GRANT N EE 127837 B
6 T: 71 71OSBORN C EE 125129 B
9 T: 70 70SMITH G EE 125437 B
10 T: 68 68BRAVERY R EE 89888 B

Yes10 T: 68 68PALFREMAN S EE 124011 B
12 T: 67 67SMITH KG EE 16608 B
13 T: 66 66FERRIS M EE 121274 B
13 T: 66 66VAUDIN A EE 103566 B
15 T: 62 62BURNAGE K EE 114307 B
15 T: 62 62ELWELL G EE 128868 B
17 T: 61 61CORNEY AK EE 108065 B
18 T: 59 59ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 B
19 T: 58 58ELDER V EE 92117 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 76 76GILL L EE 127545 C
2 T: 74 74LEONARD SJ EE 128196 C
3 T: 72 72KENDRICK EJ EE 5013 C
3 T: 72 72KENDRICK G EE 86342 C

Yes5 T: 68 68STANLEY D EE 128600 C
6 T: 65 65LONGSTAFF A EE 123641 C
7 T: 62 62DE CARTERET SM EE 118933 C
7 T: 62 62GOODE MK EE 130435 C*
7 T: 62 62LONGSTAFF J EE 123642 C

Yes7 T: 62 62OWEN F EE 123127 C
7 T: 62 62ROBBINS J EE 125233 C

Yes7 T: 62 62WHATTON G EE 123948 C
13 T: 60 60CONDON M EE 124239 C
14 T: 58 58CLARK J EE 126984 C
14 T: 58 58MARKHAM R EE 117277 C

Yes16 T: 56 56HEMMINGS D EE 129024 C
Yes17 T: 55 55BORMAN C EE 129778 C

17 T: 55 55LEWIS G EE 122476 C
Yes19 T: 54 54EVANS R EE 129986 C*
Yes20 T: 51 51WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C
Yes21 T: 45 45SPRUCE M EE 518297 C*
Yes22 T: 44 44HAMES CW EE 84649 C
Yes23 T: 39 39CHAPLIN D EE 129034 C
Yes24 T: 38 38KIRTON K EE 129025 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 62 62WHATTON G EE 123948 CLT
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1 T: 80 80COLLINS H EE 120798 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 62 62ROBBINS J EE 125233 LDY
2 T: 61 61HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 LDY
3 T: 58 58CLARK J EE 126984 LDY
3 T: 58 58MARKHAM R EE 117277 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92COOPER P EE 106295 SNR
2 T: 91 91SPENCER IJ EE 35315 SNR
3 T: 90 90SPALDING GR EE 107153 SNR
4 T: 89 89MOORE G EE 103821 SNR
5 T: 88 88WELLS SE EE 89457 SNR
6 T: 87 87GOODING DV EE 96459 SNR
7 T: 85 85DURLING MP EE 48951 SNR
7 T: 85 85FRYER MP EE 39268 SNR
7 T: 85 85MEADOWS B EE 11003 SNR
7 T: 85 85MOODY P EE 121557 SNR
11 T: 84 84EARL SM EE 71507 SNR
11 T: 84 84FAULKNER ND EE 37127 SNR
11 T: 84 84THOMPSON D EE 125619 SNR
14 T: 82 82MCARTHUR RT EE 126852 SNR
15 T: 81 81LONDON AR EE 67762 SNR
16 T: 78 78SUMNER C EE 88963 SNR
17 T: 77 77CLARK D EE 126983 SNR
17 T: 77 77EBORALL C EE 119177 SNR
17 T: 77 77PING J EE 130017 SNR
17 T: 77 77SMITH ST EE 125436 SNR
21 T: 76 76BURTON G EE 116400 SNR
21 T: 76 76GILL L EE 127545 SNR

Yes23 T: 75 75WHATTON C EE 113493 SNR
24 T: 74 74LEONARD SJ EE 128196 SNR

Yes25 T: 73 73CHAPLIN B EE 126779 SNR
25 T: 73 73COUZENS T EE 106706 SNR
25 T: 73 73MARLOW J EE 98053 SNR
28 T: 72 72KENDRICK G EE 86342 SNR

Yes29 T: 71 71GRANT N EE 127837 SNR
29 T: 71 71OSBORN C EE 125129 SNR
31 T: 70 70SMITH G EE 125437 SNR

Yes32 T: 68 68PALFREMAN S EE 124011 SNR
Yes32 T: 68 68STANLEY D EE 128600 SNR

34 T: 67 67SMITH KG EE 16608 SNR
35 T: 66 66VAUDIN A EE 103566 SNR
36 T: 65 65LONGSTAFF A EE 123641 SNR
37 T: 62 62BURNAGE K EE 114307 SNR
37 T: 62 62DE CARTERET SM EE 118933 SNR
37 T: 62 62ELWELL G EE 128868 SNR
37 T: 62 62GOODE MK EE 130435 SNR
37 T: 62 62LONGSTAFF J EE 123642 SNR
42 T: 61 61CORNEY AK EE 108065 SNR
43 T: 60 60CONDON M EE 124239 SNR
44 T: 59 59ROBBINS AJ EE 72914 SNR
45 T: 58 58ELDER V EE 92117 SNR

Yes46 T: 56 56HEMMINGS D EE 129024 SNR
Yes47 T: 55 55BORMAN C EE 129778 SNR

47 T: 55 55LEWIS G EE 122476 SNR
Yes49 T: 54 54EVANS R EE 129986 SNR
Yes50 T: 38 38KIRTON K EE 129025 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 85 85STANTON JHJ EE 38112 VET

1 T: 85 85TATE MM EE 15088 VET
3 T: 82 82WELLS J EE 2744 VET
4 T: 80 80HALLWOOD IR EE 64559 VET
5 T: 76 76VIRGO MR EE 56613 VET
6 T: 72 72KENDRICK EJ EE 5013 VET
7 T: 71 71BEATWELL MJ EE 85329 VET
8 T: 69 69JENKINS MN EE 709 VET
9 T: 68 68BRAVERY R EE 89888 VET
10 T: 66 66FERRIS M EE 121274 VET

Yes11 T: 62 62OWEN F EE 123127 VET
12 T: 61 61HALLWOOD SK EE 64560 VET

Yes13 T: 51 51WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET
Yes14 T: 44 44HAMES CW EE 84649 VET
Yes15 T: 39 39CHAPLIN D EE 129034 VET
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